Equestrian Victoria Accredited Media - 2026

Company Vest No Photographer Website Email Mobile

Chloe Tianah Photography 39 Chloe Jones https://chloetianahphotography.mypixieset.com chloetianahphotography@gmail.com 0415 578 129
Helen Jaman Photography 52 Helen Jaman www.helenjamanphotography.com.au hello@helenjamanphotography.com.au 0438 175 166
Grain & Mane Photography 3 Jodi Bussell https://gallery.grainandmane.com.au admin@grainandmane.com.au 0412 941 393
Click Capture Photography 33, 28, 11 |Jacquie Johnstone / Eliza Harvey / Jessica Grant www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771
Mark Richardson Photoqraphy 59 Mark Richardson https://markrichardsonphotography63.mypixieset.com/ mark@markrichardsonphotography.com.au 0408 997 625
Creating Dance Media 75 Kelissa O‘Shannassy https://creatingkdancemedia.com ckmenquiry@outlook.com 0413 162 728
James Abemethy Photography 10 James Abernethy www.JamesAbernethyPhotography.com.au jabernethy76@gmail.com 0480 350 153
Lisa Grund Photography 58 Lisa Grund https://lisagrundphotography.mypixieset.com/galleries, lisagrundphotography@gmail.com 0415 337 545
Australian Performance Horse Magazine 73 Tiffany Chapman https://horsepublishing.com.au hello@aphpublishing.com 0460 287 651
Oneeyedfrog Photography 1 Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneevedfrog@telstra.com 0420 891 067
JHM Photography 62 HoIIy McCall Www.jhmphotography.net info@jhmphotography.net 0421 244 532
Angie Rickard Photography 24 Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912
Mane Memories Photography 14 Lisa Green WWww.manememories.com.au lisa@manememories.com.au 0407 567 508
Boast Photography 77 Megan Boast https://boastphotography.pixieset.com/ meaganb93@outlook.com 0438 096 612
Equine Images Victoria 5 Susan Jeffers https://www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078
EE Media 53 Maddison Singhe www.eemedia.au hello@eemedia.au 0437 900 329
EE Media 51 Isabella Dundas www.eemedia.au hello@eemedia.au 0447 114 333
Willoc Photography 67 Berrick Wilson https://willocphotography.pixieset.com bw@willoc.com.au 0419 997 481
Tazzie Eggins Photography 2 Tazzie/Sharon Eggins https://www.tephotography.com.au tazziebred@hotmaill.com 0417 361 236
Equisoul Photography 13 Melanie Gould www.equisoulphoto.com.au/proofs info@equisoulphoto.com.au 0477 677 555
Andrea Dunn Photography 4 Andrea Dunn www.andreadunnphotography.com.au andrea@andreadunnphotography.com.au 0488 102 966
Flexed Out Media 65 Brianna Madden Flexed Out Photography flexedoutphotography@gmail.com 0459 593 207
Equiluxe Media & Design 26,27 Toni McCIuskey/ Joe Catena https://equiluxe.pixieset.com info@equiluxe.com.au 0419 555 891
FIying Change Photography 50 Alexis Borg https://www.flyingchangeproductions.com.au, alexis@flyingchangeproductions.com.au 0409 679 153
Equine Network Media Co 63 Lisa Gordan www.equinetmedia.instaproofs.com lisa@equinetmedia.com.au 0439 000 671
Annabelle Hobbs Photography 8 Annabelle Hobbs www.annabellehobbs.com alhphotographs@gmail.com 0419 870 917
Simon Scully Photography 57 Simon Scully www.simonscully.com simonscullysays@gmail.com 0413 159 195
Have You Met Ashla 46 Ashla Ward www.HYMA.com.au haveyoumetashla@gmail.com 0430 387 606
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